UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolt	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	24449 - CITIMORTGAGE,
CT Lien Solutions	47824217
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with Ct ok, IL	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE YUM 3ER	



Doc#: 1519539010 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/14/2015 09:15 AM Pg: 1 of 3

THE ABOVE	CDACE IS E	OP EILING	OFFICE	USE ONL'

File with, Ct ok, IL		FATEMENT AMENIOMENT is to be filed [fo	r record)
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE YUM 3ER		TATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for REAL ESTATE RECORDS	
324022000 8/28/2013 CC IL Cook	Filer: attach Amendme	ent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debit	r's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement idea			rmination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in the For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also not also not items.	all affected collateral in item o		
I. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	dentif ad ab ive with respect to the security interest(s) of Se	ecured Party authorizing this Continuation s	statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three boxes to: CHANGE is the and/or address: Complete 70	DD name: Complete itemDELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 6 ; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a	or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	ation Change - provide c ily onc name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0.	······································	
			Lauren
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ALMASY	ALAN		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or F	Party Information Change - provide only one name (76 : 7b) (use exact, to	ull name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
		0	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
		17/	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		'S _	
			SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		9/5:	SOFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СПҮ	STATE POSTAL COSE	COUNTRY
8 COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIC

	(Nicion Aginman)		C	-1
9, N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor	1.	-	_}/
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CITIBANK, N.A.	1	1,	9
OR	Sb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	:	

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: ALMASY, ALAN

81026

Indicate collateral:

1123131095

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glandale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1519539010 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL	OW INSTRUCTIONS					
	ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendr	nent form				
1324022000 8/28/2013 CC IL Cook						
12.1	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ame	endment form				
	12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	CITIBANK, N.A.					
OR	12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			1		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			
					SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement /.varr.u of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or abl	record require breviate any p	ed for indexing eart of the Debi	purposes only in son tor's name); see Instr	uctions if name does not fit	13). Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ALMASY	FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		7 (27 (3)			<u></u>	
	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): tor Name and Address:					
AI N	IASY, ALAN - 3500 N LAKE SHORE DRIVE APT 4A , CHICAG	SO 11, CO65	57 557			
BAI	MER, CRAIG - 3500 N LAKE SHORE DRIVE APT 4A , CHICA	IGO, IL 61/L				
Sec	ured Party Name and Address:		·O.	12 C/O		
CIT	BANK, N.A 1000 Technology Drive , O'Fallon, MO 63368					
			7/)) _X		
			4			
				6%		
				(0)	6.4	
					<i>F</i> ,	
					0,1	
					Office	
					10	
					0	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	E 61:		ption of real estate: LAKE SHORE DF	DIVE ADT 1A	
16	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	as a fixture fili		60, IL 60657	((VE)/((1-7/)	
, ,	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
			Parcel II	D:		
			14-21-1	12-010		
	AUGUST LANGOLIO AZOZATZI SAL SALAO OTTIMODICANO INIC. CITIO	ANK, N.A.		File with: Cook, IL	81026 1123131095	
18	MISCELLANEOUS: 47824217-IL-31 24449 - CITIMORTGAGE, INC CITIBA	and the		. we make growing the		

1519539010 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

THE LAND REFERRED TO HEREIN BELOW IS SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF COOK, STATE OF ILLINOIS AND IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

ALL THAT PARCEL OF LAND IN COOK COUNTY, STATE OF ILLINOIS, AS MORE FULLY DESCRIBED IN DEED DOC # 0821140043, ID# 14-21-112-010, BEING KNOWN AND DESIGNATED AS APARTMENT UNIT 4A OF AN APARTMENT BUILDING COMMONLY KNOWN AS 3500 LAKE SHORE DRIVE, WHICH IS LOCATED IN THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: SOUTHERLY 100 FEET (AS MEASURE ALONG THE WESTERLY LINE OF SHERIDAN ROAD) BLOCK 2 (EXCEPT THE WESTERLY 386 FEET) IN BAIRD AND WARNERS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 12 IN HUNDLEY'S SUBDIVIION OF LOTS 3 TO 21 AND 33 TO 37 IN PINE GROVE SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 40 MORTH, RANGE 14, WITH VACATED ALLEY IN SAID BLOCK AND TRACT EASTERLY AND ADJOINING SAID BLOCK 12 AND WESTERLY LINE OF NORTH SHORE DRIVE (EXCEPT PART HERTOFORE DEDICATED), IN CCOR. COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS 3500 N. LAKE SHORE DRIVE, APT. 4A, CHICAGO, IL 60657

